RESEARCH OFFICER IN
ECONOMICS & STATISTICS



EXAM DETAILS

s»Category No: 414/2025

**Name of the Post :RESEARCH OFFICER
*» Age limit: 20-36

s*Department :Economics & Statistics
“*Scale of Pay: 51400-110300

** Qualification: A Post Graduate Degree in Economics or Statistics or
Mathematics or Commerce from a UGC recognized University or a National
Institute established by the Government of India or Institute established by the
Government of Kerala.

“*Note:in the case of Mathematics, Statistics shall be a subject of study at least in
the Bachelor's degree level and in the case of Commerce, Statistics or Business
Statistics or Arithmetic Statistics shall be a subject of study at least in the
Bachelor's degree level.

s»Last date of Application :03/12/2025




LAST ADVICE DETAILS

Category Number 138/2020
Date of Exam 30/11/2021
Number of Application recieved 13740
Number of Application Admitted 9887

Date of Effect of Rank list 13/07/2023
Cut off Mark 33.67
Maximum mark 42.67
Maximum mark for Interview 13

Date of Last Advice 18/09/2025
Total Number of advices 18

Status of rank list Rank list will expire 12/07/2026



Syllabus Overview

Module Subject

1

2
3
4

Statistics

Economics

Mathematics

GK,CA & Renaissance in Kerala
Total

Mark
40

30

20
10

100



RESEARCH OFFICER

ECONOMICS & STATISTICS

TECHPSC

# Full syllabus based Live + Recorded
Classes till Exam

Download TechPSC App Now!!

# Capsule notes & Study Materials in

downloadable pdf format

# Doubt Clearance & Mentorship

& Topic wise Exams with detailed
explanation

® Full syllabus based model exams
with feedback

#® Interview Guidance

BOOK YOUR SUCCESS TICKET NOW!!

EARLY

Ty 33,999

9961076915 | 9074988079 | 9074837273 ©9©0O

techpsc.in



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4: Syllabus Overview
	Slide 5

