

RESEARCH OFFICER IN
ECONOMICS & STATISTICS

EXAM DETAILS

- ❖ Category No: 414/2025
- ❖ Name of the Post :RESEARCH OFFICER
- ❖ Age limit: 20-36
- ❖ Department :Economics & Statistics
- ❖ Scale of Pay: 51400-110300
- ❖ Qualification: A Post Graduate Degree in Economics or Statistics or Mathematics or Commerce from a UGC recognized University or a National Institute established by the Government of India or Institute established by the Government of Kerala.
- ❖ Note:in the case of Mathematics, Statistics shall be a subject of study at least in the Bachelor's degree level and in the case of Commerce, Statistics or Business Statistics or Arithmetic Statistics shall be a subject of study at least in the Bachelor's degree level.
- ❖ Last date of Application :03/12/2025

LAST ADVICE DETAILS

Category Number	138/2020
Date of Exam	30/11/2021
Number of Application recieved	13740
Number of Application Admitted	9887
Date of Effect of Rank list	13/07/2023
Cut off Mark	33.67
Maximum mark	42.67
Maximum mark for Interview	13
Date of Last Advice	18/09/2025
Total Number of advices	18
Status of rank list	Rank list will expire 12/07/2026

Syllabus Overview

Module	Subject	Mark
1	Statistics	40
2	Economics	30
3	Mathematics	20
4	GK,CA & Renaissance in Kerala	10
	Total	100

RESEARCH OFFICER

ECONOMICS & STATISTICS



TECH PSC

- ◆ Full syllabus based Live + Recorded Classes till Exam
- ◆ Capsule notes & Study Materials in downloadable pdf format
- ◆ Doubt Clearance & Mentorship
- ◆ Topic wise Exams with detailed explanation
- ◆ Full syllabus based model exams with feedback
- ◆ Interview Guidance

Download TechPSC App Now!!



BOOK YOUR SUCCESS TICKET NOW!!

**EARLY
BIRD
OFFER**

~~₹7,999~~
₹3,999

